
1 11473 IW BW SGC DOUDOU HUG BOY WONDER MAYUMI NISHIMURA BS
2 11010 IW SGC ISLAREY CLOUDMAKER OF CHARLIETAB/ID KAZUHIDE TABUCHI BS
3 10922 IW SGC BLUEDRYAD BIDDY WONSUN JANG NF
4 10886 IW SGC CHATILE CARUSO OF AMANGROUP MIKA SAKANE MC
5 10436 IW SGC CHIEKO O TED CHIEKO SAITOH PS
6 10316 IW SGC REDDOOR FUKUMARU OF CLAIR YUMIKO MIZUNO RD
7 9973 RW SGC NZURISANA SHIRON SARA SEKI NF
8 9513 RW SGC FARANDOLL GLEN YUKARI TANAKA RD
9 9152 RW SGC FARANDOLL ARTHUR OF LALADOLL MISAKO/MANAMI HIRASE RD

10 9065 RW SGC SOARER TAIGA STAR*RU OF CMATERRA/ID SHINICHI/MAIKO MAZAKI SB
11 8880 RW BW SGC WILDFACESV CHLOE YUUKI ISHIGUCHI SV
12 8697 RW SGC AMANGROUP RAPHAEL OF STARLETCOON MANAMI EBINA MC
13 8013 RW BW SGC DOUDOU POMPONNETTE ROSE MAYUMI NISHIMURA SR
14 7794 IW SGC APPLEDOLLS POKER FACE SANGHOON KWAK RD
15 7452 RW SGC ZYGOT'S HODGE-PODGE OF MIAGOLA/FI NOBUKO YAMADA NF
16 7149 IW SGC CHATILE NICOLAS SACHIE YUMOTO MC
17 6973 RW SGC ABYLIFE NOBUNAGA OF INSUUBUNKAI/ID SYOKO ABE AB
18 6848 RW SGC INTUITION ALUM MIE SAKAMOTO AB
19 6519 RW SGC TENKAICHI'S SUZUME/ID KAZUHIKO TAKADA SG
20 6434 RW SGC CHACHALOVE KING FINIAN NORIKO HANAWA BG
21 6321 RW SGC POPOKILANI DUKE YASUYUKI/YUKARI ENDO MC
22 6273 RW SGC INSUUBUNKAI UNAGI SYOKO ABE AB
23 5396 RW REDDOOR J J OF PETITCHATON YUKIMI MIYABE RD
24 5316 RW QGC PETITHOUSE FRILL TOSHIO NAKAGAME SG
25 4797 RW SGC LAULEA BIZ MARKIE HIROSHI/SHOUKO ARAI BG

2019-2020 Asia East Region Top 25 Cats



1 10922 IW SGC BLUEDRYAD BIDDY WONSUN JANG NF
2 10886 IW SGC CHATILE CARUSO OF AMANGROUP MIKA SAKANE MC
3 10436 IW SGC CHIEKO O TED CHIEKO SAITOH PS
4 10316 IW SGC REDDOOR FUKUMARU OF CLAIR YUMIKO MIZUNO RD
5 9973 RW SGC NZURISANA SHIRON SARA SEKI NF
6 9513 RW SGC FARANDOLL GLEN YUKARI TANAKA RD
7 9152 RW SGC FARANDOLL ARTHUR OF LALADOLL MISAKO/MANAMI HIRASE RD
8 9065 RW SGC SOARER TAIGA STAR*RU OF CMATERRA/ID SHINICHI/MAIKO MAZAKI SB
9 8697 RW SGC AMANGROUP RAPHAEL OF STARLETCOON MANAMI EBINA MC

10 7794 IW SGC APPLEDOLLS POKER FACE SANGHOON KWAK RD
11 7452 RW SGC ZYGOT'S HODGE-PODGE OF MIAGOLA/FI NOBUKO YAMADA NF
12 7149 IW SGC CHATILE NICOLAS SACHIE YUMOTO MC
13 6321 RW SGC POPOKILANI DUKE YASUYUKI/YUKARI ENDO MC
14 5396 RW REDDOOR J J OF PETITCHATON YUKIMI MIYABE RD
15 4789 RW CHIEKO N NU THAN OF CHENIER MICHIYO SATOH PS
16 4679 RW QGC HARERUYAH FROLBERICHERI FLOR YAYOI NISHIOKA MC
17 4557 RW SGC PETITSAMOURS MARIE OF LITTLEMEW KAZUO/KEIKO TAKAHASHI NF
18 3331 RW QGC LALADOLL LEONARD OF EGLANTINE KASUMIKO OGAWA RD
19 3308 RW QGC JADEGREEN ARROW HIROMI OKADA NF
20 3122 RW DGC REDDOOR GIGI OF PETITCHATON YUKIMI MIYABE RD
21 2704 RW SGC FARANDOLL LE LIEN OF DEARDOLLS SEOYEONG JEON/MANJONG CHOI RD
22 2323 RW SGC HERBALMEOW BALDWIN OF FREJA ITSUKO NAKATANI NF
23 2254 RW TGC POPOKILANI ANGIE OF CANON YUKIE SEINO MC
24 1992 RW DGC DAISY OF CMATERRACE BELORA/ID SHINICHI/MAIKO MAZAKI SB
25 1990 RW TINGARA KANESADA OSAMU/MAYUMI HIJIKATA MC

2019-2020 Asia East Region Top 25 Longhair Cats



1 11473 IW BW SGC DOUDOU HUG BOY WONDER MAYUMI NISHIMURA BS
2 11010 IW SGC ISLAREY CLOUDMAKER OF CHARLIETAB/ID KAZUHIDE TABUCHI BS
3 8880 RW BW SGC WILDFACESV CHLOE YUUKI ISHIGUCHI SV
4 8013 RW BW SGC DOUDOU POMPONNETTE ROSE MAYUMI NISHIMURA SR
5 6973 RW SGC ABYLIFE NOBUNAGA OF INSUUBUNKAI/ID SYOKO ABE AB
6 6848 RW SGC INTUITION ALUM MIE SAKAMOTO AB
7 6519 RW SGC TENKAICHI'S SUZUME/ID KAZUHIKO TAKADA SG
8 6434 RW SGC CHACHALOVE KING FINIAN NORIKO HANAWA BG
9 6273 RW SGC INSUUBUNKAI UNAGI SYOKO ABE AB

10 5316 RW QGC PETITHOUSE FRILL TOSHIO NAKAGAME SG
11 4797 RW SGC LAULEA BIZ MARKIE HIROSHI/SHOUKO ARAI BG
12 4785 RW SGC BENGAMUR GERE RICHARD MOTOAKI HOSHINO BG
13 4697 RW SGC DALBODRE URIEL GOD IS MY LIGHT AYA KUBOTA SCS
14 4224 RW SGC HAPPINESSTAIL MORE AND MORE TOMOKO/EMI TAKAHASHI ES
15 3750 RW SGC SUPERSMILE ALICE TOMOKO IWATA RB
16 3645 RW SGC LES PLEIADES PIGLET/ID AYUMI SAKAMOTO SX
17 3582 RW QGC LEOSTAR GORDEN BERYL SHIGERU ISHIKAWA/KAZUKO KITAMUR ES
18 3532 RW QGC TENKAICHI'S LEMON/ID KAZUHIKO TAKADA SG
19 3375 RW QGC DCLASS KAZAKY OF HIROES HIROAKI NISHIMOTO ES
20 3131 RW QGC DAYAN DAVIWAY OF BLUEMINK MAI IRITANI BS
21 3022 RW QGC MARIROSE SWEET LANI YUMIKO KANASAKI SX
22 2814 RW QGC MARIROSE SWEET AYANA YUMIKO KANASAKI SX
23 2061 RW ASTRALCHARM LUNE PRALINE RYOKO YAMAGUCHI BS
24 1872 RW DGC CASQUE DOR LADY EDMOND/ID RITSUKO YASUDA RB
25 1807 RW TWINKLEGEM MAR OF LOUISA STEWART/ID TERUMI YOSHIDA BS

2019-2020 Asia East Region Top 25 Shorthair Cats



1 6853 IW APPLEDOLLS POKER FACE SANGHOON KWAK RD
2 6066 RW APPLEDOLLS BALDER SANGHOON KWAK RD
3 5981 RW LITTLEMEW SABER KAZUO/KEIKO TAKAHASHI NF
4 5975 IW CHATILE CARUSO OF AMANGROUP MIKA SAKANE MC
5 5741 RW JULLYGINGER SPENCER OF GLADIUS/ID YUKA ARIMITSU MC
6 5712 RW CLEVERDOLL STAY GOLD HYEYEONG JANG/YOUNGJUN SHIN RD
7 5522 RW LEOSTAR GORDEN BERYL SHIGERU ISHIKAWA/KAZUKO KITAMUR ES
8 5507 RW LAULEA BIZ MARKIE HIROSHI/SHOUKO ARAI BG
9 5428 RW DOUDOU MY LITTLE TORA OF HYBRITISH JESUB BYUN BS

10 5345 RW TINYTINY ROSY LILY AYA KUBOTA SFL
11 4789 RW TWINKLEGEM MAR OF LOUISA STEWART/ID TERUMI YOSHIDA BS
12 4689 RW REDDOOR J J OF PETITCHATON YUKIMI MIYABE RD
13 4658 RW DORRYMAMA KOSUKE RIEKO SUGIURA NF
14 4353 RW PRETTY CAT LUNA OF BOUQUET DE RO/ID SHOKO SHIBATA SF
15 4334 RW MEDUSA MARTIAL SPIRIT ATSUKI MAEYAMA/JURI YAWATA BG
16 4297 RW TICKTACK POM JUMMA/TOMOMI KITAMI NF
17 4072 RW LYNFIELD LEELAN TOMOKO IWATA RD
18 3960 RW GENTLETIME WHIS YOSHIE MAKI RD
19 3718 RW SANTAMARY AN OPTIMISTIC CAT CA LS ASAMI SHIMAI NF
20 3707 RW SANTAMARY BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY ASAMI SHIMAI NF
21 3608 RW HAPPINESSTAIL MORE AND MORE TOMOKO/EMI TAKAHASHI ES
22 3415 RW DELICIOUS MARIA/ID MARI HASEGAWA PS
23 3360 RW MINAMIFUJI RIBBON NO YUME YOSHINAO OKAMOTO MC
24 3266 RW TENKAICHI'S I LOVE KOUME/ID KAZUHIKO TAKADA SG
25 3256 RW SANTAMARY ORIGIN ASAMI SHIMAI NF

2019-2020 Asia East Region Top 25 Kittens



1 9370 RW BW SGCA MIAGOLA HANA ODEON NOBUKO YAMADA NF
2 8766 RW SGCA LESPLUSHES MUKU MARTIN ROSELIN YORIKO HONGO/AKIKO ISHIMURA CX
3 8146 RW BW SGCA BOUQUET DE ROSE HUGO-HINATA/ID MAYUMI NIWA SCL
4 7210 IW OD SGCA FURREAL REINA STAR OF DOLCEMADRE HIROKO KANAO RD
5 7147 LA SGC DOUDOU HUG FRANCIS KIMIE NAKAJIMA BS
6 7074 RW SGCA KANESEI NENE MIEKO TOYAMA BG
7 6497 RW SGCA AZUREBLUE HARMONIE EMIKO MIFUNE NF
8 6395 RW YATAZAKA ALII KEIKO TAKEUCHI MC
9 6314 RW SGCA GORONECAT'S JOY/ID RIE ARAI SO

10 5332 RW SGCA ALMAZ CARDINAL MOON KAORI TAKANASHI SB
11 5250 RW AMMYCRYSTAL BENIKA MIHO OHSUGI RD
12 4499 RW AMMYCRYSTAL HAKURYU MIHO OHSUGI RD
13 3693 RW QGCA DOUDOU RANDELL KURUMI KAGAWA BS
14 3510 RW QGCA CIELETOILE TEN KYOKO YOSHIMURA AS
15 3181 RW FANYDOLL PINKY OF CATSIDOL KAORI YAMAMOTO RD
16 2553 RW SGCA AZUREBLUE PUYON KENJI SHIRAI SV
17 2375 RW DOUDOU HAKU MICHIO/KAORU OKUBO BS
18 2242 RW MCLAPISU TIA YUKIHIRO SAKUMA MC
19 2111 RW DOUDOU HOTARU YUKA MATSUBARA SR
20 1957 RW SGCA LESPLUSHES NEMO KAZUYA/MARIKO YAMAMOTO CX
21 1939 RW SGCA SILPHYDE DARREN NASCI YASUKO TABATA SB
22 1867 RW GCA MIAGOLA FORZA HANACHA KANEN HIROFUMI KINOSHITA NF
23 1681 RW SGCA YATAZAKA MARVEL KAORI MORIMOTO MC
24 1662 RW DGCA HERBALMEOW MERLIN YAEKO SHIMIZU NF
25 1590 RW DGCA BLUETREASURE MIGNON SHINSUKE KUROSAKI CX

2019-2020 Asia East Region Top 25 Alters



1 6413 RW SGM NAVEL SHIORI HIRAI HS
2 5907 RW SGM BOUQUET DEROSES NUIT MAYUMI NIWA HL
3 2877 RW SGM BOOGIE SHIORI HIRAI HL
4 2778 RW SGM DOMINO SHIORI HIRAI HL
5 2372 RW SGM COIN SHIORI HIRAI HS
6 2213 RW SGM FLOWERS SHIORI HIRAI HS
7 2049 RW QGM VANILLA HIRONO ONO HL
8 922 RW BOUQUET DEROSES J SUMOMO SHOKO SHIBATA HS
9 693 RW SGM KOON HYUN DEOK PARK HL

10 693 RW SGM BOME SON HEEKYUNG HL
11 681 RW SGM ANGELA SHIORI HIRAI HL

1 1175 RW MOKA YUUKI ISHIGUCHI HS
2 1153 RW RUMBA DIBLUE OR ARTESANO YUKO SANO HL
3 950 RW GURUGURUDAIMAO RISA YAMAMURA HL
4 780 RW NEZUMIKOZOU MUTSUMI HIGUCHI HL
5 609 RW SEIKA TAKEUCHI YOSHIO TAKEUCHI HS
6 587 RW HIBIKI TAKEUCHI YOSHIO TAKEUCHI HS
7 560 RW GOYJUUOU SIRI JR SHIGEHIRO TANAKA HS
8 560 RW MUKA YUUKI ISHIGUCHI HS
9 532 RW YOSHIKI TAKEUCHI YOSHIO TAKEUCHI HS

2019-2020 Asia East Region Top 25 Household Pet Kittens

2019-2020 Asia East Region Top 25 Household Pets


